
Standing Triple Jump
Max Lee Minterne 1 6.51 1
Ben Issaac Julie Rose 1 5.94 2
Jack Palmer Minterne 2 5.88 3
Ben Phillips Julie Rose 1 5.84 4
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood 1 5.77 5
Daniel Organ Minterne 1 5.73 6
Peaches Faulkes Dunton Green Sch 1 5.54 7
Oliver Iaing MKA 1 5.53 8
Edward Miller Julie Rose 2 5.48 9
Bradley Bird Minterne 3 5.41 10
Keiran Hawkins Invicta EK 1 5.35 11
Jamie Langthorne Minterne 2 5.34 12
Lydia Gallyer-Barnett Invicta EK 2 5.29 13
George Hogben Julie Rose 3 5.27 14
Poppy Collins Invicta EK 1 5.27 14
Amber Guyatt (St Nich) Paddock Wood 2 5.27 14
Jake Gilham MKA 2 5.25 17
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 4 5.15 18
Josh Turnham-Scott MKA 1 5.04 19
William Shannon Julie Rose 3 5.02 20
Sophia Goldsmith Dunton Green Sch 1 5.01 21
Una Laqeretabua Paddock Wood 1 5.00 22
Emma Philips Julie Rose 5 4.97 23
Holly Field Invicta EK 2 4.97 23
Daniel Steadmon Julie Rose 4 4.88 25
James O'Brien Dartford 1 4.85 26
Aaron Heywood Minterne 3 4.74 27
Keiran Hawkins MKA Panthers 3 4.66 28
Stefano Gould Invicta EK 3 4.64 29
Lauren Fielder (St Nich) Paddock Wood 2 4.63 30
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose 5 4.59 31
Charlie Wooding Dunton Green Sch 2 4.53 32
Anabell Knight MKA Panthers 3 4.48 33
Rebecca Lowe Minterne 4 4.41 34
Tegan White Julie Rose 2 4.41 34
James Tindall Dartford 1 4.40 36
Alex Hardy Julie Rose 8 4.37 37
Tallulah Faulkes Dunton Green Sch 2 4.27 38
Zach Shaikh Julie Rose 8 4.24 39
Tom Goodwright MKA 2 4.23 40
Charlotte McGowan Julie Rose 6 4.21 41
Shay Johnson Minterne 4 4.14 42
Aimee Donahue Julie Rose 6 4.07 43
Ashley Ally Invicta EK 3 4.05 44
Alexandra Prickett Julie Rose 7 4.04 45
Harry Cobb Julie Rose 7 3.45 46



Vertical Jump
Emily Hamlynn Julie Rose 4 0.57 1
Edward Miller Julie Rose 2 0.50 2
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 1 0.48 3
Megan Lotter Dunton Green Sch 1 0.48 3
Erin Townsend Paddock Wood 2 0.46 5
Harriet Day MKA 1 0.44 6
Max Farnell Invicta EK 1 0.42 7
Eve Graham Julie Rose 3 0.42 7
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose 1 0.42 7
Charlotte Dryland MKA 1 0.42 7
Dale Musson Julie Rose 3 0.41 11
Lydia Gallyer-Barnett Invicta EK 2 0.41 11
Sophie Pinney Julie Rose 2 0.41 11
Max Stanley Minterne 4 0.40 14
Georgia Bamford Julie Rose 4 0.40 14
Callum Ramsden Julie Rose 5 0.40 14
Amie Goetz Austin Minterne 1 0.39 17
Elise Annand Minterne 1 0.39 17
Sam Marsh Julie Rose 6 0.39 17
Finley Peace Invicta EK 2 0.39 17
Natasha Goodhew Minterne 3 0.39 17
Michelle Reader Dartford 1 0.38 22
Gemma Brown Minterne 2 0.38 22
Conor McArthur Dunton Green Sch 1 0.38 22
Anabell Knight Invicta EK 1 0.37 25
Alice Ralph Paddock Wood 1 0.37 25
Tim Bristow Paddock Wood 1 0.37 25
Harry Tindall Dartford 1 0.37 25
Jack Batty MKA 2 0.35 29
Katie Green Minterne 2 0.34 30
Felicity Endacott Julie Rose 8 0.34 30
Kyle Denning Julie Rose 8 0.34 30
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose 5 0.33 33
Alexandra Prickett Julie Rose 7 0.32 34
Frachesca Johnson Paddock Wood 2 0.31 35
Bluebelle Faulkes Dunton Green Sch 2 0.30 36
Eve Meyrick Minterne 4 0.30 36
Izzy Turnham-Scott MKA 2 0.30 36
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 3 0.30 36
Emily O'Galligan Minterne 3 0.29 40
Lewis Weeks Dunton Green Sch 2 0.28 41
Harry Cobb Julie Rose 7 0.28 41
Cameron Hastie Julie Rose 6 0.27 43
Abigal Funnell Newington 0.27 43
Rachel Butcher Invicta EK 3 0.27 43



Ball Push
Ben Phillips Julie Rose 1 7.25 1
Daniel Organ Minterne 1 6.75 2
Max Lee Minterne 1 6.75 2
Gemma Brown Minterne 2 6.25 4
Megan Lotter Dunton Green Sch 1 6.25 4
Conor McArthur Dunton Green Sch 1 6.25 4
Max Farnell Invicta EK 1 6.25 4
Jake Gilham MKA 2 6.00 8
Ben Issaac Julie Rose 1 5.75 9
Mary Coleman Julie Rose 5 5.75 9
Max Stanley Minterne 4 5.75 9
George Hogben Julie Rose 3 5.75 9
Jack Palmer Minterne 2 5.50 13
Daniel Steadmon Julie Rose 4 5.50 13
Oliver Iaing MKA 1 5.50 13
Josh Turnham-Scott MKA 1 5.50 13
Keiran Hawkins Invicta EK 1 5.50 13
Edward Miller Julie Rose 2 5.25 18
Chelsi Godley Julie Rose 2 5.25 18
Bradley Bird Minterne 3 5.25 18
Corinne Wakesmith Invicta EK 2 5.00 21
Amber Guyatt (St Nich) Paddock Wood 2 5.00 21
Charlie Wooding Dunton Green Sch 2 5.00 21
William Shannon Julie Rose 3 5.00 21
Sam Marsh Julie Rose 6 5.00 21
Kian Crawford Julie Rose 7 4.75 26
Millie Isaac Julie Rose 7 4.75 26
Alice Ralph Paddock Wood 1 4.75 26
Finley Peace Invicta EK 2 4.75 26
Shay Johnson Minterne 4 4.75 26
James O'Brien Dartford 1 4.50 31
Tim Bristow Paddock Wood 1 4.50 31
Emma Philips Julie Rose 5 4.50 31
Alex Hardy Julie Rose 8 4.50 31
Lauren Fielder (St Nich) Paddock Wood 2 4.50 31
Cameron Hastie Julie Rose 6 4.50 31
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 4 4.25 37
Abigal Funnell Newington 4.25 37
Zach Shaikh Julie Rose 8 4.25 37
Tom Goodwright MKA 2 4.25 37
James Tindall Dartford 1 4.00 41
Stefano Gould Invicta EK 3 4.00 41
Ashley Ally Invicta EK 3 3.75 43
Aaron Heywood Minterne 3 3.75 43
Lewis Weeks Dunton Green Sch 2 3.25 45



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Sophie Pinney Julie Rose 2 59 1
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 1 59 1
Elise Annand Minterne 1 57 3
Bluebelle Faulkes Dunton Green Sch 2 57 3
Peaches Faulkes Dunton Green Sch 1 56 5
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood 1 56 5
Katie Green Minterne 2 56 5
Tallulah Faulkes Dunton Green Sch 2 56 5
Charlotte Dryland MKA 1 55 9
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose 1 55 9
Amie Goetz Austin Minterne 1 55 9
Tegan White Julie Rose 2 54 12
Jamie Langthorne Minterne 2 54 12
Georgia Bamford Julie Rose 4 53 14
Sophia Goldsmith Dunton Green Sch 1 52 15
Natasha Goodhew Minterne 3 52 15
Emily O'Galligan Minterne 3 52 15
Mary Coleman Julie Rose 5 52 15
Una Laqeretabua Paddock Wood 1 52 15
Eve Graham Julie Rose 3 52 15
Kian Crawford Julie Rose 7 50 21
Millie Isaac Julie Rose 7 50 21
Holly Field Invicta EK 2 50 21
Dale Musson Julie Rose 3 50 21
Poppy Collins Invicta EK 1 50 21
Erin Townsend Paddock Wood 2 49 26
Felicity Endacott Julie Rose 8 49 26
Callum Ramsden Julie Rose 5 49 26
Harry Tindall Dartford 1 49 26
Charlotte McGowan Julie Rose 6 49 26
Izzy Turnham-Scott MKA 2 49 26
Harriet Day MKA 1 48 32
Corinne Wakesmith Invicta EK 2 48 32
Abigal Funnell Newington 48 32
Michelle Reader Dartford 1 48 32
Emily Hamlynn Julie Rose 4 48 32
Frachesca Johnson Paddock Wood 2 47 37
Aimee Donahue Julie Rose 6 47 37
Anabell Knight Invicta EK 1 47 37
Rebecca Lowe Minterne 4 46 40
Eve Meyrick Minterne 4 46 40
Kyle Denning Julie Rose 8 43 42
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 3 41 43
Rachel Butcher Invicta EK 3 39 44
Jack Batty MKA 2 37 45


